		la	
	1 1 0 0 110	K Col 1) LIKE	
159.000	Stewn CC VAIG1801 AGIY,	IDAC IDAC	
INS. CASE OWNE	R CC PINIGIOUT	1 y libac	
	tanath por ASSIGNMENT	1 14	la lad
Surveyor	Franctu. DOI: ASSIGNMENT NO PO	Dute / Time: VG	(10 (18)
2022 676 673		Registered in Merimen:	N 10 15
Pre-assign / CCU	I/FTE		
5.3.70mm+1.5.75.35.	GRI 2020K	44M 6400	16566
Insured Vehicle N	1900 P 19		
Name of Insured	IS LIEPINGHAT SPEYTLES PIL Policy No.	18000	5046
Q_Q	200 100	iel: MGSWH	
Insured Tel No.	1 1.0	10e	WOS SIE
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A: YN LONG Place of Ac	cident:	*****
Is driver the owne			
If NO. Driver No	merage DWA SHOWN SHEPT KINING OIGHARE	PORT: YES / NO : TP GIA RE	PORT YES! NO
Driver Te			Yes/No
G-1-1	Val.	10.1	
YN AYI	SC - WHYBAOK YN	101	
-	AND THE PARTY OF T		ISRS:
INSRS: WSP:	INSRS: INSRS: WSP:	the state of the s	/SP:
The Tel	Tel: Tel: Tel:	HUNN THAT	el :
Liability:	Liability Liability	. (// -//	iability:
RMKS:	RMKS: 61 PMKS:	TO B	MKS:
Dute/ Time			
11.77	YN FROTT- X WAR TOUT -4	STAGE	DATE/PIC
NI Jollan	10 1/11 1	Non-Reporting lit (1st)	
10 (20)		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
NV VIN		Non-Reporting lit (Final): Nonficinion lit (ifgeospickup	
		CHOL 02/11/18:	NC
Billillo	- HILL ENGLOSED! OND INDOMED IN Y		210-011
0.1111110	to VERICIO, la who this LAND ONTE.	Documentation Check List:	Handler Typist
	GOND LETTETE IN GUNHL TO OI. TO	Notification by (if not-pickup	
	NOTIFY TO CLAIM IN NOW 1000 1000 1000.	After call lir to Ot	
	- BUNGIL LANGUITY CUTATE	Authorisation To Act.	
	- MINECESTO	Release Voucher	
- Inland	- OKIGINAL TO LOD IN-	Final Report Bill	
05/0/18	- OI CAUGO IN. KGRAND TO SATTLE,	Car Rental Invoice:	
8/11/80	- SHUD JOT OPPER TO TP.	Towing Invoice	
	- TH ACCEPTED CHARTE.	LTA/GIA:	
	- ALL BOOD IN ORDER.	Medical Bill:	
	- TO CLOSE.	PIR	
		Mandate/Reject Instruction	
	RECEIVED A HOV 2010	LOD	
marria de la constanta de la c		Payment Breakdown Form	
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repuir Photos	
F1557 A R 159 A 759 COD	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Others: Confirm by:	
Repair Cost LIS	Date/Time: Confirm with:  SS 4,000 00 4 days) Reduction: %	Email	Call
Repair Cost: US FINAL SETTLEMENT	Dute/Time: OS/III/S Confirm with Kenthy	Email Call	Team [
Final Liability:	5 OO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 28	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia:	0%
Repair Cost: (W)	SS 4,280.00	P 164 - C.C.	OID TAND CAN
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 — ( days)	0000	
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS PROJUNGTO 1 Co days)	THE SY REM	72
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS — (S x days)	MATTER	
LOR only LOU on	LOR+LOU LOR+LO [Tick only one]	150	U
GIAJ.TA Search	55 4.00		
Medical	55 —	1) Claim status: Normal/Re	eject/Private Settle
Disbursement	SS (i.g. Tow/ Independent )	2) Report Format:	520.00
Legal Cost	SS	3) Survey fee:	320.00
Total:	SS 5,002.00 Global Sum SS: —	* 1 101	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	D AUTO PTE	1700
Payce 1:	TOWNS TO SECURITY TO	D MUTO PIE	U10
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S5 - Name 2:		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	85 - Name 3:		

ASS. REC. BY: REF: /4/G /	
Kenneth	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: YN 79077 Yr Regn: 04, 15
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Korry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OO TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	
at Workshop m/s  Alas's	
of	Sp.Reading 272373 T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ingfdgr / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: All / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	/1
(Policy Condition)	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/	S BS/DIN/EXPONENCE (0)
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or
Bal or Market Value:	Front
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	P.R. T. Kear
GIA / PR Soon: Consistent?: Yes or No	mm R/Bat. / mm
Est Repairs: OS days Res.: Yes or No	100 121 1 0 USal 22 inm
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Vehicle: IN LOT	Des. of Damages : Frt   Rear   O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Person Contacted	The U/C / Chasals frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
2// 2// 2//	arrected due to collision.
16/10 Fite pass to Cornere	
LIO 44,000.00	
	5 25%)
	120 100
	The state of the s
	The second secon
Data/Terro, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Day 0/2
	Days Of Repair:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
7 Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$ ) supportation
7,00700	]_5 • R5_SI
Report Format :	: Interview (\$ ). Faces
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (5	Tech Invs (\$ 1 Others
	Weekend (5
	2674



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Armiated to Federation into	rnationale Des Experts En Auton		
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG18019	9514/Kwb3	
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120			Date: 26-10-2018 Code: AIG		
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	GBH 3830K	Veh. Inspected	YN 7907T	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	26/10/2018	
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
Chassis No. Odometer			Colour Steering		
	General				
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages		
5.		Ge	neral Information		
	Accident Date	23/10/2018	Inspection Date	25/10/2018	
	Survey held at	ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PT		- Transmanten	
		BLK 7 SIN MING INDUSTR #01-76 SINGAPORE 575642			
5a.			Remarks		

# Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642. Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No. : 05871

Vehicle Insured: GBH3830K

Accident Date : 23-Oct-2018 Date: 25-Oct-2018

Our Ref : 218177 (AIG) / CHAN

DYNAMIC WORLD CONTRACTOR SERVICES P.L. 180 PAYA LEBAR ROAD #10-02 YI GUANG FACTORY BUILDING Singapore 409032

PAGE: 1
NOT Notheries

LISing 87

Renny Ath Pary

Yorks

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR MIT.CANTER FEB21 YN7907T \_\_\_\_\_\_\_

R 2,200.00 -1 pc Tail gate 1 pc Tail gate "MITSUBISHI"sticker New 125.00 @ S\$268.06 CM 536.12 2 pcs Taillamp 1 pc Rear no.plate bracket 1 pc Rear no.plate lamp **4** 78.68 CM 115.72 1 pc Rear exhaust pipe R 841.45 -

> 3,896,97 Less 25% : 974.24

1 pc Tail gate 60km/h sticker 1 pc Tail gate 23pax sticker 1 pc Rear step bar 1 pc Rear no .plate 1 pc Rear bumper (metal) 2 pcs Rear bumper side bracket @ S\$140.00 4 pcs Rear bumper side bracket screw @ S\$ 6.00 15 00 15.00 sn 15.00 sn -150.00 sn -25.00 sn 450.00 sn = 280.00 sn = 24.00 sn

To remove and renew exhaust silencer box

80.00 601

To putty and spray replaced parts

600.00 3001

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

800.00 5501

Total :

8\$ 5,361.73 ----------

Singapore Dollars Five Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty One and Cents Seventy Three Only

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey · Parts prices and subject to confirmation

- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No diegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary nem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Reporer Signature:

Date:

## Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

alan khong chin wah <alanauto@gmail.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 8 November, 2018 11:49 AM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: Your Ref: YN 7907T\_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES GBH 3830K / YN 7907T /

OTHERS ON 23/10/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18019514/Khb3

Attachments:

image002.jpg; SKM\_284e18110811520.pdf

Dear Vic

Enclosed duly signed DV for you to process payment to us ,thank you .

Regards Kenny Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd 64538686

On Thu, Nov 8, 2018 at 11:27 AM Vic (LKKAuto) < vicalpeh@lkkauto.com > wrote:

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Kenny,

We refer further to the below email and to your LOD.

On a without prejudice basis and purely for an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we propose below amount to settle your client's claim:

Cost of Repair (w/gst)	\$ 4,280.00
Loss of Use (\$120 x 6 days)	\$ 720.00
GIA Search Fee	\$ 2.00
TOTAL	S 5,002.00

If agreeable, kindly chop and sign the attached DV and forward a copy to us for payment processing.

The above amount is to be made payable to ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 1 November, 2018 10:24 AM

To: alan khong chin wah; kennychan@alanutd.com

Ce: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: Your Ref: YN 7907T\_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES GBH 3830K / YN 7907T /

OTHERS ON 23/10/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18019514/Khb3

Your Ref: YN 7907T

"WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18019514/Khb3

Dear Kenny,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES GBH 3830K / YN 7907T / OTHERS ON 23/10/2018
We refer to the above matter.
Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both party, the liability is clear subject to the BOLA guideline settlement.
Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle and admission of any liability to our Insured's part. The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor and approved by our principal.
Kindly forward the LOD and all supporting documents to us if available to proceed with the settlement.
Thank you.
Best Regards,
Vic Alpeh   Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6841-2096   email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u>   fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933)
Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.



DYNAMIC WORLD CONTRACTOR SERVICES ME LTD
c/o Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate
#01-76
Singapore 575642
Date: D2-11-2018
ALG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
MODER CLAIMS DEPT.
78 SHENTON WAY
#07-16 ALG BUILDING
SINGAPORE U79120

N. X.

Dear Sir / Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES YN 7907 T AND 68H3830 K.
ALONG THE TO BKE NEWS SELETAR WETT LINKEXIT ON 23-10-2018

I/We, the owner of Vehicle No. TN TTOT which was involved in the above accident.

My / Our vehicle sustained damages as a result of the above said accident and 1 / we are now claiming against you for the followings:-

- 1. Costs of repair \$4280.00
- 2. Loss-of-Use/Rental fees 7 Days (Per ) \$ 840 UT
- 3. Police / GIA report / LTA fees 4 2-00
- Surveyor report fees
- Others

Total: \$5(1)2,00

Please advise whether you are now prepare to settle my claims as outlined above.

I / We hereby authorise my / our repairers, M/s Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. and/or their representatives to negotiate/compromise settlement of my / our above claim on my / our behalf. If there is a settlement I / we further authorise you to pay whatever settlement sum to my / our repairers being the outstanding repair bill and incidentals due to them.

Your kind attention and prompt settlement is much appreciated.

Yours faithfully,



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18019514/Khb3

01 NOVEMBER 2018

IS CLEANING SERVICES PTE LTD
7 GAMBAS CRESCENT
#09-17 ARK@GAMBAS
SINGAPORE 575087
ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBH 3830K / YN 7907T / OTHERS ON 23/10/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be withheld for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) Alvin.ong@iscleaning.com.sg (Email)

## Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 1 November, 2018 10:16 AM

To:

Alvin.ong@iscleaning.com.sg

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Your Ref: GBH 3830K\_ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBH 3830K / YN 7907T / OTHERS ON

23/10/2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18019514/Khb3

01 NOVEMBER 2018

IS CLEANING SERVICES PTE LTD 7 GAMBAS CRESCENT #09-17 ARK@GAMBAS SINGAPORE 575087 ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBH 3830K / YN 7907T / OTHERS ON 23/10/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be withheld for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

# LETTER OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YN 7907 T AND GBH 3830 K
ACCIDENT INVOLVING YN 7907T AND GBH 3830 K ALONG TPE TO BKE NEAR SELETAR WEST LINK EXIT
ON
BY THE LETTER OF AUTHORITY, I/We, DYNAMIC WORLD CONTRACTOR STRUICES P.
NRIC NO. 199804335 Z The owner of Vehicle No. TN 7907 T
Hereby irrevocably appoint Messrs Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. at Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Sector C, #01-76, Singapore 575642, and/or their representative to process the Third Party claim on my/our
behalf and to do all and/or any of the followings:-
<ol> <li>To submit, negotiate/compromise and to resolve settlements of my/our above mentioned claim.</li> </ol>
2. To collect payment(s) due in respect of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage, such payment to
be made by way of Cheque in favor of Alan's United Auto Ptc. Ltd.
3. For any of the purpose aforesaid, to execute, sign and deliver all documents whatsoever as they deem
necessary for the purpose of settling my/our said claim.
1/We hereby declare that all the processing and documents done by virtue of this letter of authority on my/our
behalf by my/our repairers or any person authorized by them shall be as good valid and effectual to all intends
and purposes whatsoever as if the same had been done or executed by me/us in person.
I / We further confirm that the acceptance by Messrs Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. of the settlement amount
constitute the full discharge of my/our claim(s) in respect of the above accident.
Signed on the 24 (day) /0 (month) (year)

Acknowledged by Owner

(company stamp if applicable)

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l. ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$4,280.00 (Repair Cost), S\$720.00 (Loss of Rental/Use), S\$2.00 (Disbursement), for vehicle no. YN 7907T that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 23/10/2018 (date) along TPW TOWARDS SLE (location) involving vehicle no/s GBH 3830K. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 25/10/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner DYNAMIC WORLD CONTRACTING SERVICES PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. YN 7907T make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to YN 7907T (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ (day) of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ NOV \_\_\_\_\_ (month) 2018 (year) Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

# ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642. Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

TAX INVOICE

No.: 225258

Vehicle Insured : GBH3830K Accident Date : 23-Oct-2018

Date: 02.11.2018

Our Ref : 218177 (AIG) / CHAN

PAGE: 1

DYNAMIC WORLD CONTRACTOR SERVICES P.L. 180 PAYA LEBAR ROAD #10-02 YI GUANG FACTORY BUILDING Singapore 409032

FINAL REPAIR COST FOR MIT.CANTER FEB21 YN7907T

To supply spare parts

To remove and renew exhaust silencer box

To putty and spray replaced parts

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

4,000.00

Add 7% GST :

280.00

Total:

S\$ 4,280.00

----------

Singapore Dollars Four Thousand Two Hundred and Eighty Only



## GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

# Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-165506

Date of Request:

25/10/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-76

Singapore 575642

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

25/10/2018

Enquiry By

Chan Yew Siah

TP Vehicle No.

**GBH3830K** 

Accident Date

23/10/2018

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
GBH3830K	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	16/05/2018-15/05/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

## TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-165506

Date of Request:

25/10/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-76 Singapore 575642

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

25/10/2018

Enquiry By

Chan Yew Siah

TP Vehicle No.

GBH3830K

Accident Date

23/10/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	(Ad)	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	26 Oct 2018 Edit Reg		25 Oct 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$4,000.00 Edit Estima	4	4,000.00 lew Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	A.	eference	Clair	n Details		Document	ts	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	IS CLEAN	ING SERVICES P	TELTO, Co. Reg.	No.: 19950853	72, Tel:	+659999999	19			
Main Claimant:	DYNAMIC	WORLD CONTR	ACTION SERVICE	S PTE LTD,	o. Reg. No	19980423	5Z			
Vehicle Res	9 VN7907T Date of Loss: 23/10/2018 14:00 - :59 [41 Months and 29 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man					te (Man Yr)]				
Claim Type	TP / 442	TP / 4429640916SG			icy/Cover te No.:					
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		<b>GBH3830</b> K			icy No. aimant):	P2116372				
				1 300-1	cess:					
Repairer:	Alan's Un	ited Auto Pte Ltd	(HQ) Blk 7 Sin Mi	ing Industrial Es	tate, #01	76, 575642 5	Sin Ming - Tel: 64	453 8686		
Handling Insurer:	Jaciyn-M.	Pacific Insurano (esaval@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000	[Handled b	y Kesaval, Jack	yn-M]		
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 6338 728	8						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Ha	indled by I	KENNETH KO	NG] [Final	Rpt due 07/1	1/2018]	
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vi	ew All   Comp	ose Case Mai	
There are r	o mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				View All   S	earch Tasks	Create New Task	Complete	
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed On			

## Claim Documents

# \*YN7907T (4429640916SG) [GBH3830K] TP DYNAMIC WORLD CONTRACTION SERVICES PTE LTD Oct 23 2018 2:00PM [IS CLEANING SERVICES PTE LTD] Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page 🔍	
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Dh	otos/Images		-	-	el en
-		LVV A. J. C No. 144 (MG)	3 per	-	Y
No 1	Relabel/Reorder 01/11/18 10:08	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
-		Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	×
2	01/11/18 10:08	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	01/11/18 10:09	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
4	01/11/18 10:09	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
5	01/11/18 10:09	General View	0	Load JPG	~
6	01/11/18 10:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	01/11/18 10:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	01/11/18 10:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	01/11/18 10:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	01/11/18 10:09	General View	0	Load JPG	12
11	01/11/18 10:09	General View	0		V
12	01/11/18 10:09	General View		Load JPG	-
1	Total Control of the	ICOMPANION I	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
13	01/11/18 10:09	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>N</b>
14	01/11/18 10:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	01/11/18 10:09	General View	0	Load JPG	1
16	01/11/18 10:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	01/11/18 10:09	General View	0	Load JPG	4
18	01/11/18 10:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	01/11/18 10:09	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
20	08/11/18 11:14	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	08/11/18 11:14	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
22	08/11/18 11:14	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
23	08/11/18 11:14	Reinspection Photo	0		1
	00/11/10 11/14	Nemspection Photo		Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔽	V
Νo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1	Thumbnail	
1	29/10/18 09:24	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	29/10/18 09:25	EMAIL_FROM_AIG_DD_25102018	0	Load PDF	
3	29/10/18 09:25	TP_EST_&_GIA_REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	01/11/18 10:19	EMAIL TO 01	0	Load PDF	
5	01/11/18 10:19	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
5	12/11/18 10:01	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
_	12/11/18 10:01	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
B	12/11/18 10:01	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
No.	12/11/18 10:01 Finalized On	GIA SEARCH AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	0	Load PDF Thumbnail	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2



## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	. Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			-
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other perties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR	NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SUR	VEYOR
-----------------------------------	-------	----	----	-------	------	----	-----	-------

T A			
TEA	DATE:		
1	AWA.		

## THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	GBH3830K (Insd veh)		Model:	MITSUBISHI CANTER 3.0 D FEA01BR2SDEB (CBU) (M)	
	YN7907T (TP veh)				
Date of Accident:	23/10/2	.018			
Global Sum Settler	nent :	I 1 Yes	-	[X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	5,737.05		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	4,280.00		
Loss of Use		: \$	720.00	6.00 days at \$120.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$	0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search Fee			: \$	2.00	
Others:			: \$	0.00	
			: \$	355.5.5	
Final Settlement St	ım		: \$	5,002.00	
Is Third Party Wor below) A) For Non GIA F	- 8	-		[ ] YES [ Agreed Liability	X ] NO (Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regis		(%)	oholo	Assessed Liabili	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:  ty (*):0(%)  asss where BOLA does not apply.
	comity to be	s illied drily for	criairi	comsions and for ca	
Remarks					mero DOLA does not appry.
Remarks	on: Payee	's Breakdowr	1		and where does not appry.
Payment Instructi			1	: \$	
Payment Instructi  1) Alan's United			1	: S : S	
Payment Instruction			1		5,002.00

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18019514/KHB3Q2

Date:

12/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800055406

Claimant Vehicle YN7907T No:

Insured Vehicle No: GBH3830K

Date of Loss:

23/10/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4429640916SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

YN7907T

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI CANTER, 3.0 D FEA01BR2SDEB (CBU)

Engine No:

4P10B40784

Reg. Date:

24/04/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No:

FEB21EA10065

Colour:

White

2998 cc

Odometer:

272373 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

195 R15X10

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

195 R15X10 (D)

Front Right Side:

Hankook 7 mm Hankook 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 2/2 mm Bridgestone 1/1 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,881.73	3,881.73	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,480.00	1,110.00	370.00	25.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,361.73	4,991.73	370.00	6.90
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)			4,000.00		
	(S\$)	5,361.73	4,000.00	1,361.73	25.40
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	375.32	280.00	95.32	25.40
Nett Amount (S\$) 5,737. + Loss of Use (6.0 x S\$120.00/day) (S		5,737.05	4,280.00	1,457.05	25.40
		20.00/day) (S\$)	720.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	Net		5,002.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

25/10/2018

Date Inspected:

25/10/2018 Inspected At:

Adjuster Report

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76 Singapore 575642

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

# REPAIR DETAILS

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*TAIL GATE	Bent	2,200.00 FL	*2,200.00 FL
2	1		*TAIL GATE MITSUBISHI STICKER	Necessary	125.00 FL	*125.00 FL
3	2		*TAILLAMP	Cracked	536.12 FL	*536.12 FL
4	1		*REAR NO.PLATE BRACKET	Bent	78.68 FL	*78.68 FL
5	1		*REAR NO .PLATE LAMP	Cracked	115.72 FL	*115.72 FL
6	1		*REAR EXHAUST PIPE	Bent	841.45FL	*841.45 FL
7	1		*TAIL GATE 60KM/H STICKER	Necessary	15.00 FS	*15.00 FS
8	1		*TAIL GATE 23PAX STICKER	Necessary	15.00FS	*15.00 FS
9	1		*REAR STEP BAR	Bent	150.00 FS	*150.00 FS
10	1		*REAR NO.PLATE	Bent	25.00 FS	*25.00 FS
11	1		*REAR BUMPER (METAL)	Bent	450.00 FS	*450.00 FS
12	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Bent	280.00FS	*280.00 FS
13 F=Fra	4 inchise	part. S=SpcN	*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET SCREW lett. L=ListItlemDisc.	Necessary	24.00 FS	*24.00 FS
Sub Total (S\$)				4,855.97	4,855.97	
	- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)			974.24	974.24	
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,881.73	3,881.73
			Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND RENEW EXHAUST SILENCER BOX	New	80.00	60.00
2	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS	New	600.00	500.00
3	TO REMOVE ,CUT -OUT DAMAGED PARTS ,PANEL BEATING ,WELDING ,ALIGN ,REFIX AND TO RENEW ABOVE PARTS	New	800.00	550.00
	Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	1,480.00	1,110.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >